
The Hong Kong Association of the Pharmacetuical Industry

Medical Representatives' Training Programme 2018

(as at 6 March 2018)

No. of

Lecture
Date of Lecture Time Course Lecturer

7:00pm-8:00pm
(Section 1a) The Pharmaceuticla Industry
in Hong Kong (1 hour)

MsSabrina Chan, HKAPI

8:00pm - 9:00pm
(Section 1b) HKAPI Code of Practices
 (1 hour)

Ms Sabrina Chan, HKAPI

7:00pm-8:00pm
(Section 2a) Pharmaceutical Products by
Drug Registration Unit, DH (1 hour)

Mr Tony Chan, DH

8:00pm - 9:00pm
(Section 2b) Pharmaceutical Technology
(1 hour)

Dr Aviva Chow, HKU

3 Wednesday, 2 May, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm
Pharmacology - Anatomy and Cellular
Functions

Dr Barbara Fung, CUHK

4 Wednesday, 9 May, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm
Pharmacology - Principles of
Pharmacology and Pharmacokinetics

Dr Susan Ho, CUHK

5 Wednesday, 16 May, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm Pharmacology - CNS Drugs Dr Lee Chui Ping, CUHK
6 Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm Pharmacology - Cardiovascular Drugs Dr Barbara Fung, CUHK

7 Wednesday, 30 May, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm
Pharmacology - NSAIDs and
Corticosteroids

Dr Keary Zhou, CUHK

8 Wednesday, 6 June, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm
Pharmacology - Drugs for Respiratory
System

Dr Barbara Fung, CUHK

9 Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm
Pharmacology - Routes of
Administration and Antidiabetic Drugs

Dr Celeste Ewig, CUHK

10 Wednesday, 27 June, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Endocrine System Dr Francis Chow, PWH
11 Wednesday, 20 June, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm Pathology and Defence - Bacteriology Dr David Lung, Tuen Mun Hospital
12 Wednesday, 4 July, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Digestive System Dr Lai Kam Chuen
13 Wednesday, 11 July, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Musculo-Skeletal System Dr Steve Cheung

7:00pm-8:00pm
Section 4a The Reproductive System
(Female)

Dr Robert Chin

8:00pm - 9:00pm
Section 4b The Reproductive System
(Male)

Dr Law In Chak, Kwong Wah Hospital

15 Wednesday, 25 July, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Urinary System To Be Confirmed

1

2

14 Wednesday, 18 July, 2018

Wednesday, 25 April, 2018

Friday, 20 April, 2018
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16 Wednesday, 1 August, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Respiratory System Dr Ching Chi Keung, Tseung Kwan O Hospital
17 Wednesday, 8 August, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Circulatory System Dr Chan Wai Kwong
18 Wednesday, 15 August, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Skin Dr K.C. Hau

19 Wednesday, 22 August, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm
Pathology and Defence - Immunity &
Infectious Diseases

Dr Tony KC Ng 

20 Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Special Senses (Eye) Dr Raymond HS Lam
21 Monday, 3 September, 2018 7:00pm-9:00pm The Special Senses (E.N.T.) Dr Tang Shu On

7:00pm-8:00pm (Section 22a) Hospital Services Ms Astra Choy, Hospital Authority
8:00pm - 9:00pm (Section 22b) Health Services Dr Chim Pak Wing, Department of Health

Monday, 10 September, 201822


	final schedule 5 March

